Jun 27 2024 (03:15) India Rail Info 1

Raxaul - Mumbai LTT Antyodaya Express (Via Patliputra)/15547 - Ant - ECR
PCOI/Prayagraj Chheoki Junction to MMR/Manmad Junction

16h 51m - 1095 km - 6 halts - Departs Tue
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 RXL Raxaul Junction 19:15 0o |1 0 64 (80 |ECR
2 |BGU |Bairgania 20:05 20:07 2m |0 |1 53 |41 |77 |ECR
3 SMI Sitamarhi Junction 20:50 20:55 5m [0 |1 82 35 |69 |ECR
4 MFP  |Muzaffarpur junction 22:45 23:15 30m 1 147 |70 |57 |ECR
5 |HP Hajipur Junction 00:01 00:06 5m |3 |2 201 |21 |55 |ECR
6 |PPTA |Patliputra junction 01:05 01:15 10m (0 |2 221 |55 [53 |ECR
7 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 05:00 05:10 10m |4,6 (2 |429 [63 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
8 |MZP  |Mirzapur 06:10 06:15 5m |3 (2 |492 |48 |85 [NCR
9 PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 07:55 07:57 2m (3,4 |2 572 |53 (95 |NCR
Junction
10 |STA [Satna junction 11:10 11:15 5m |1 |2 743 |74 (315 |WCR
11 |KTE Katni Junction 12:35 12:40 5m |5 |2 841 |64 |[381 |WCR
12 |JBP Jabalpur 14:05 14:15 10m |1,2 (2 932 |72 |411 [WCR
13 |[ET Itarsi Junction 17:40 17:50 10m |6 (2 1176 |70 [329 |WCR
14 |KNW |Khandwa Junction 20:27 20:30 3m |1 |2 1360 |67 |[302 |CR
15 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 22:20 22:25 5m |23 |2 1483 |77 |205 [CR
16 |MMR |Manmad Junction 00:48 00:50 2m |3 |3 1667 |52 |558 [CR
17 |KYN  |Kalyan Junction 04:47 04:50 3m |7 |3 1873|135 |9 CR
18 |LTT Mumbai LTT 05:50 0 |3 1907 |- 6 CR

Jun 27 2024 (03:15) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



